WORDSWORTH HAMPER WITH RED WINE CONTENTS INGREDIENTS

Otra Tierra, Merlot, 37.5cl Wainwright's Choice, Black Waxed Farmhouse Cheddar in Muslin Cloth, 200g
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Typical Values per 100ml: per 125ml glass: » T Suitable for vegetarians
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Mrs Bridges, Caramelised Onion & Garlic Chutney, 113g Stockan's, Orkney Thick Oatcakes, 200g

Ingredients: ! lNGREDlENTs | - . R : S : !

Caramelis:d Onion (27%), (White Onion, Red Onit:*m, .Brown Sug:';ar, B.utter (MILK)), Onion (20%), Malt Vinegar (from B;.QRLEY), V«{hite Sugar, Garlic wrn' rain Oats (76% . Vegetable Oil (Sustainable Pa'm,Hapeseed)’ Forﬁﬁed

CP::;:: 31 S:);,TDA?;;, Brown Sugar, Treacle, Balsamic Vinegar (Wine Vinegar, Grape Must, Caramel E150d), Rapeseed Oil, Salt, Spices (also may “meaetgnour (Wheat, al°ium Carbonate, lron, NiaCin, Thiamil'l), Salt, HajSing
agents (Potassium Bicarbonate, Disodium Diphosphate). For allergens
including cereals containing gluten see ingredients in bold. May contain milk
nuts alﬁ sesame. Suitable for vegetarians. .. . . e R
Nutritional Information Typical values per 100g _
Energy 2105kJ/501Kcal, Fat 22.0g of which saturates 8.4g, Carbohydrates
62.4q of which sugars 1.5g, Fibre 6.0g, Protein 10.4g, Salt 1.5g .

|

Filbert's, Chilli & Lime Peanuts, 40g Four Anjels, Double Chocolate Biscuits, 100g

Ingredients Ingredients:
Roasted Peanuts 92%, sugar, lemon zest 1.5%, salt, ginger, chilli Wheat Flour (Wheat Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin,
0.7%, cumin, rapeseed oil, acidity regulator: citric acid, lime oil Thiamine), Salted Butter (Butter (Milk), Salt),Chocolate
0.2%. Chips (16%) (Cocoa Mass, Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Fat
Reduced Cocoa Powder, Emulsifier (Soya Lecithin) (Cocoa
Allergy Advice Solids 51.3% Minimum)), Caster Sugar, Dark Chocolate (6
%) (Cocoa Mass, Sugar Emulsifier (Soya Lecithin) Natural
Vanilla Flavouring (Cocoa Solids 47.8% Minimum)),Cocoa
Powder, Baking Powder (Gluten Free Raising Agent (E450i,
E500ii, Rice Flour).

Produced in a factory that also handles other tree nuts, soyaq,
celery and gluten.
For allergens please see ingredients in bold.

Legal Disclaimer
Made in a factory that uses nuts

Hamlet, Chocolate Assortment in Gold Box (Gold Bow), 125g

— o _ , _
® lssovimam van pralines - ingrediénten: suiker, volle mefkpoeder, cacaomassd, cacaoboter, hazelnoten 5%('

esulkerde. gecondenseerde voll fucosestroop, boterolie (melk), melksuiker, dextrose, alcoho
Eoﬁue-extrm 0,04%, emo! mnio'j'lﬁﬁm"iﬁ"i";'f}m 1salm;: Em aroma's: karamel, frambuu:{ slnaas‘aJ;pel 3{1 uglnlge:
Chocolade: ten minste SO%Q?acaobestanddeleﬁ. Melkchocolade: ten minste 29% cacaobestanddelen. Witte chocolade:

ten minste 23% cacaobestanddelen, Kan van andere noten bevatten. Koel en droog bewaren. Gefabriceerd in
Belgie, @&® Assortiment de bonbons desc%oorfo!}at - Ingrédients: sucre, lait entier en poudre, pate de cacao, beurre de
cacao, noisettes 6%, lait entler concentré sucré, graisse de palme, sirop de glucose, hmlg_bugnque (Tait), sucre du lait,
dextrose, alcool, extrait de café 0,04%, émulsifiant: lécithine de soja, stabilisant: E420il, aromes. caramel, framboise,
orange et vanille. Cacao: 50% min. (dans le chocolat). Cacao: 29% min. (dans le chocolat au lait). Cacao: 23% min, (dans
le chocolat blanc). Peut contenir des traces d'autres fruits & coque. A conserver au sec et au frais. Fabriqué en Belgique. ;
@ Assorted chocolates - Ingredients: sugar, whiole milk powder, cocGa mass, cocoa butter hazelnuts 6%, sweetened °
condensed whole milk, palm fat, glucose syrup, butter otl (milk), milk sugar, dextrose, alcohol, coffee extract 0,04%,
emulsifier: soﬂzledthin, stabilizer. £420ii, flavourings: caramel, raspberry uranEe and vanilla, Cocoa solids: chocolate:
min. 50%, milk chocolate: min. 29%, white chocolate: min, 23%. Miﬁ(&ﬂlt s: milk chocolate: min. 24%. white chocolate:
min. 27%. May contain traces of other nuts. Keep cool and dry. Made in Belgium. Jmported by: World Wide Imports Ltd,
Unit 12, Harvard Hub, 1 Stark Drive, Christchurch 8042, New Zealand, www.worldwideimports.conz
@® Pralinenmischung - Zutaten: Zucker, Vollmilchpulver, Kakaomasse, Kakaobutter, Haselniisse 6%, gﬁzuckerte
Kondensmilch, Paimfett, Glukosesirup, Butterdl (hilch), Milchzucker, Dextrose, Alkohol, Kaffee-Extrakt 0,04%,
Emulgator: Sojalecithine, Stabilisator: E420ii, Aromen: Karamel, Himbeere, Orange und Vanillearoma. Kakao: 50%
mindestens im Schokoladenanteil. Kakao: 29% mindestens im Milchschokoladenanteil. Kakao: 23% mindestens im
Anteil weiBe Schokolade. Kann Spuren von anderen Schalenfriichten enthalten. Kiihl und trocken lagem. Hergestelitin
Belgien. @& Surtido de bombones de chocolate - Ingredientes: azticar, leche entera en polvo, pasta de cacao, manteca
de cacao, avellanas 6%, leche entera condensada azucarada, grasa de palma, jarabe de glucosa, aceite de mantequilla
(leche), aziicar e la leche, dextrosa, alcohol, extracto de café 0,04%, emulgente: lecitina de soja, estabilizante: E420ii
aromas: caramelo, frambuesa, naranja y vainilla. Porcentaje de cacao: Chocolate, cacao: 50% minimo; Chocolate con
leche, cacao: 29% minimo; Chocolate blanco, cacao: 23% minimo. Puede contener trazas de otras frutos de cascara.
Conservar en lugar fresco y seco. Producido en Bélgica. @ Blandning av praliner - Ingredienser: socker, helm olkspulver,
kakaomassa, kakaosmar, hasselndtter 6%, soted kondenserad Belmjﬁlk, palmfett, glukossirap, smdrolja (mjolk),
mjolksocker, dextros, alkohol, kaffeextrakt 0,04%, emulgeringsmedel: sojalecitin, stabilisator: E420ii, aromer:
karamell, hallon, apelsin och vanilj. Kakaohalt: choklad: min. Eﬂ%, mijolkchoklad: min. 29%, vit choklad: min. 23%. Kan
innehalla spdr av andra ndtter. Forvaras svalt och torrt. Tillverkad i Belgien. & Sokolaadikompvekkide assortii - Koostis:
suhkur, tdispiimapulber, kakaomass, kakaovdi, sarapuupahklid 6%, magus kondenspiim, palmirasv, gliikoosisiirup,
VOi0li ('pnma), pitmasuhkur, dekstroos, alkohol, ko vierstrakt 0,04%, emulgaator sojaletsitiin, stabilisaator £420ii,
Iohna- ja maitselisandid: karamell, vaarikas, apelsin ja vanill. Kakaokuivaine sisaldus: Sokolaadis vahemalt 50% -
iimasokolaadis vahemalt 29% - valges Sokolaadis vahemalt 23%. Voib sisaldada vihesel maaral muid pahkleid. Hoida
uivas ja jahedas. Valmistatud Belgias. @ Mix czekoladek - Skfadniki: cukier, mleko w proszku, miazga kakaowa,
tiuszz kakaowy, orzechy laskowe 6%, stodzone skondensowane mieko, ttuszz palmowy, syrop glukozowy, olej
maslany (mleko), cukier mleany, dekstroza, alkohol, ekstrakt kawy 0,04%, emulgator: lecytyny (z soi), stabilizator: -
E420ii, aromaty: karmel, malina, pomararicz i wanilia. Zawartosc kakao: czekolada: min. 50% - mleczna czekolada: min.
29% - biata czekolada: min.23%. Moze zawi(g_rac’ $ladowe ilosci innych orzechéw. Przechowywac w chodnym i suchym
miejscu. Wyprodukowano w Bellgii. @ (okolddové bonbdny formované - SloZeni; cukr, suSené plnotucné miéko,
kakaova hmota, kakaové mdslo, liskové ofiSky 6%, slazené kondenzované pinotuné mléko, palmovy tuk, glukozovy -
sirup, maslovy olej (mléko), miédny cukr, dextrdza, alkohol, kavovy extrakt 0,04%, emulgdtor: sojovy lecitin, -
stabilizator: E420ii, aromata: karamel, malinik, pomeran¢ a vanilka. Obsah kakaové susiny v Cokolada nejméné 50%, v -
miécna Cokolada nejméné 29%, v bilé cokolada nejméné 23%, Miize obsahovat stopy dalSich oFechu. Uchovejte vsuchu -
a chladu. Zemé puvodu: Belgie. @ Praliné valogatds - Osszetevik: cukor, teljes tejpor, kakaomassza, kakadvaj,
mogyord 6%, cukrozott siritett teljes tej, palmazsir, gliikoz szirup, vaLnlaj (tej), tejcukor, dextrdz, alkohol, kave -.
kivonat 0,04%, emulgedldszer: szojalecitin, stabilizator: E420ii, aromak: karamel, malna, narancs és vanilia. Kakao :
szarazanyag ftartalom a csokoladéban: min.50%. Kakao szarazanyaq tartalom a tejcsokoladéban: min.29%. Kakao .
szdrazanyag tartalom a fehér csokoladéban: min.23%. Nyomokban egyéb diéféléket tartalmazhat. Széraz, hiivos -
helyen tartando. Szarmazasi hely: Belgium. e & Min. +5°C/41°F - Max. +20°C/68°F
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Atlagos tapérték:

Energie/Energie/Energy/Energie/Valor energético/Energi/Energiasisaldus/Energia/Energetickd | 2200 kJ| 550 k)/| -
hodnota/Energia: 526 keal |132 keal | -
Vetten/Matiéres grasses/Fat/Fett/Grasas/Fett/Rasvad/Ttuszcz/Tuky/Zsir: 30g| 7,6¢

-waarvan verzadigde vetzuren/dont acides gras saturés/of which saturates/davon gesattigte
Fettsauren/de las cuales saturadas/varav mattat fett/ millest kiillastunud rasvhapped/w tym kwasy

nasycone/z toho nasycené mastné kyseliny/amelybdl telitett zsirsavak: 169/ 419
Koolhydraten/Glucides/Carbohydrate/Kohlenhydrate/Hidratos de carbono/Kolhydrat/ |
Siisivesikud/Weglowodany/Sacharidy/Szénhidrat: 69/ T4¢
-waarvan suikers/dont sucres/of which sugars/davon Zucker/de los cuales aziicares/

varav sockerarter/millest suhkrud/w tym cukry/z toho cukry/amelybdl cukrok: 54g| 13¢g
Eiwitten/Protéines/Protein/Eiweil/Proteinas/Protein/Valgud/Biatko/Bilkoviny/Fehérje: 629 164

Zout/Sel/Salt/Salz/Sal/Salt/Sool/S6l/Sal/S6: 0,169| 0,04q|




